TIME TRIALS

Class

08/10/2024

TOTAL

:49

:31

109

:38

102

145

:33

107

20

116

113

65
113

65
50

89
98

42
130

104
NONE

WB
WB

WB
WB

WB
WB

WB
WB

WB
WB

WB
WB

WB
WB

WB

CAR COUNT IS: 15

WILD BUNCH
R/T Index 1/8
E.T.
.5286 8.0065
.5378 7.8583
.0940 6.9200
.4152 7.7897
.1700 5.3922
.9507
.7571 7.0121
.7143
.6987 5.6851
.3932 6.5316
.8252 7.9295
.3890 6.3082
.2017 7.3808
.2945 6.4815

98.
94.

126.

99.

117.

108.
90.

111.
95.

108.

61
o7

16

85

47

o7
32

24
46

31

l10.
11.

l10.

l10.
12.

l10.

.6078
.9815

9845
9830

.5562

9792

.1141

1819
6093

.8756
.5146

1616

119.
115.

153.

120.

139.

133.
99.

136.
118.

133.

.79
.96

19
67

10

57

09

62
84

45
37

23

First

First

First

First

First

First

First

First



